# 

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

L. SELLERS

JUL 27 2010

**EXAMINER** 



Office Use Only



200182453142

06/24/10--01013--015 \*\*\*155.00

, , ,

Registratic n Section Division of Corporations  LALLCC  CT:  LOSE *Application by Foreign Limits, and cherk are submitted to registratum all correspondence concerning  KESHAVA	Name of Limi nited Liability Comp star the above refere by this matter to the  C · S H  Ner	enced foreign limited liabl	lity company to trans	Florida," Cemificate of act business in Florida.
CT: LALLCC losed "Application by Foreign Lim oc, and cherk are submitted to regis sturn all correspondence concerning	Name of Limi nited Liability Comp star the above refere by this matter to the  C · S H  Ner	pany for Authorization to enced foreign limited liable following:	lity company to trans	Florida," Certificate of act business in Florida.
CT: losed "Application by Foreign Lim on, and check are submitted to regi-	Name of Limi nited Liability Comp star the above refere by this matter to the  C · S H  Ner	pany for Authorization to enced foreign limited liable following:	lity company to trans	Florida," Cenificate of act business in Florida.
ce, and check are submitted to regi- ctum all correspondence concernin	nited Liability Comp star the above refere by this matter to the C · S A Nea	pany for Authorization to enced foreign limited liable following:	lity company to trans	Florida," Certificate of act business in Florida.
ce, and check are submitted to regi- ctum all correspondence concernin	star the above reference this matter to the SA	enced foreign limited liabl following: {RI VASTAVA	lity company to trans	Florida," Certificate of act business in Florida.
·	C · Sh	IRI VASTAVA		
KESHAVA	Nac		j	
		me of Person		
and the second s	I ALLCA			
		LLC		
	Pin	m/Company		<del>- ,- ,</del>
235	WIND	sor - K		
		Address		······»
WEST	PALM	BEACH	FL- 33	417
	···			<u>.</u>
É-mail a	ddress: (10 be used	for fature armual report no	otification)	Sugar Ation P.
her information concerning this ma	ater, please call;	URAI Service Westan — =	1 - 22231	(Agant)
JANA DAMBRA	, Attorne	4 561 -	1-33321 1-33 - <del>1-7</del> 72	609-
Name of Person	Area	Rt (	ne Number	78
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREE	TADDRESS:		
Registration Section	Registra	man Section		
Talishassen, FL 32314	2661 Ex	courive Center Circle		
ed is a check for the followin	g amount:			
\$125,00 Filing Fee \$130 Cer	1.00 Filing Fee & stifficate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$160.00 Filing	g Pec, Certificete & Curtifled Copy
	E-mail a  rther information concerning this ma  SIANA DAMBRA  Name of Person  MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations  Registration Section  P.O. Box 6327  Talishasses, FL 32314  osed is a check for the followin	E-mail address: (to be used then information concerning this matter, please call:  SIANA DAMBRA, Attorne  Name of Person. Area  MAILING ADDRESS: STREE  Division of Corporations Division Registration Section Registration Section Registration Section Tallahases, FL 32314 2661 Ex Tallahases ased is a check for the following amount:	City/State and Zip Code  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not rether information concerning this matter, please call: NRAI Service SIANA DAMBRA, Attorney  Name of Person.  Area Code & Daytime Telephone STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tailahassen, FL 32314  Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tailahassen, FL 32314  S123.00 Filing Fee & S130.00 Filing Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee &	Address  WEST PALM BEACH FL-33  City/State and Zip Code  E-mail address: (10 be used for future annual report notification)  The: information concerning this matter, please call:   NRRI Services Inc., 273  SIANA DAMBRA Attorney  Ref. 561 — 471 — 570  Name of Person. Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number  MAILING ADDRESS:  Division of Corporations  Registration Section  P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Bullding  2661 Executive Center Circle  Tallahassee, FL 32314  Division of Corporations  Registration Section  P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Bullding  2661 Executive Center Circle  Tallahassee, FL 32301  Division of Corporations  Registration Section  P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Bullding  2661 Executive Center Circle  Tallahassee, FL 32301



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 25, 2010

KESHAVA C. SHRIVASTAVA 235 WINDSOR - K WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33417

SUBJECT: LALLCO LLC Ref. Number: W10000030512

We have received your document for LALLCO LLC and your check(s) totaling \$155.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Leslie Sellers Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 210A00015724

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

	ILANA LA LA LIKANA	SACT BLY	SINESS IN THE S	TATE OF FLOR	IDA:	- 10 14,0,001	R A FORE	Lz/V
1_611								
1. LALL (Name of Foreign	Limited Liabili	ity Compa	any; must include	Limited Liab	lility Company," "L.	C.," or "LLC.	<del>")</del>	
If name unavailable, ent	or managing me							ten
Company." "L.L.C." "LI Florida Co		DE	'/ 3					
Florida Co  (Jurisdiction under the company is organized)	law of which f	oreign ilm	ilies llability		FEI number, if app	licable)	<del></del>	
6.15.20	o IO f Organization)		5.	3	o Years ear limited liability operual")			
			_	(Duration: Y exist or "per	car limited liability ( octual")	company will ce	ase to	
start	Date first to	AQ.	business in Plori	ide. it prior to r	ristration.)			
2.1	(See sections	608,501 /	& 608.502 F.S. n	o determine per	alty (lab:lify)			
7. 235						<del></del>		
West	lahm	Be	Street Address of	F- L	- 3341 <del>7</del>			
8. If limited liability		_		·	h	<b>.</b>		
The name and usu						as follows:		
			HRIVAS					
			- K					
<b>A A</b> .	•	ν	1 4 J	_	_			
WEN	92025 -		west	Palm	Beach	FL-	3341	7-
io. Attached is an origina he jurisdiction under the l	l certificate of ex law of which it is	isterice, no Corganizaci	omore than 90 da d. (A photocopy	ys old, duly aut is not acceptable		ial having custo	dy of records	
<ol> <li>Attached is an origina he jurisdiction under the l ranslation of the outificat</li> </ol>	l certificate of ex law of which it is e under ceth of i	isterice, no i organiza he translat	omore than 90 da d. (A photocopy formust be submi	iys old, duly auti is not acceptable ited.)	emicated by the offic the certificate is in	ial having custo	dy of records	
io. Attached is an enigina the jurisdiction under the laranslation of the certificate.  11. Nature of husine	l certificate of ex law of which it is e under ceth of i	isterice, no is organized the translati es to be	ormate than 90 dated. (A photocopy to must be submit conducted or p	ys old, duly suit is not acceptable ited.) promoted in 1	emicated by the offic If the certificate is in Florida:	ial having custo	dy of records	
io. Attached is an origina the jurisdiction under the l translation of the outificat 11. Nature of husine	l certificate of ex law of which it is e under ceth of i	isterice, no is organized the translati es to be	omore than 90 da d. (A photocopy formust be submi	ys old, duly suit is not acceptable ited.) promoted in 1	emicated by the offic If the certificate is in Florida:	ial having custo	dy of records	
io. Attached is an origina the jurisdiction under the l translation of the outificat 11. Nature of husine	destificate of example of the control of the contro	isterior, no isorganiza he translat es to be a la merr with section	ormore than 90 day id. (A photocopy cornust be submit conducted or p  Lives  Lives  Lives  Aber or an author 608.408(3), F.S.	ys old, duly auti is not acceptable sted.) promoted in S Crived repre- notized repre	crnicated by the office. If the certificate is in Florida:  Sentative of a merital formula of the constitution of the constitu	al having custo a foreign langu Keshawa mber.	dy of records	s in
io. Attached is an origina the jurisdiction under the l translation of the outificat 11. Nature of husine	serificate of example of the control	isterice, not congruize to be	omore than 90 day of (A photocopy conducted or y conducted or y becomes conducted or y conducted	ysold, duly aution to the compact of	emicated by the office. If the certificate is in Florida:  Sentative of a meritis document constituted herein are two)	al having custon a foreign language.	dy of records	s in
io. Attached is an origina he jurisdiction under the l ranslation of the outificat li. Nature of husine	serificate of example of the control	isterice, not congruize to be	ormore than 90 day id. (A photocopy cornust be submit conducted or y business  Lives  Lives  Aber or an author 608.408(3), F.S penalties of perjury	ysold, duly aution to the compact of	emicated by the office. If the certificate is in Florida:  Sentative of a meritis document constituted herein are two)	al having custon a foreign language.	dy of records	s in

## CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of	of the Limited Liability Company is:	
	LALLCO, LLC	
If name unavai	ailable, the alternate name to be used in the state of Florida is:	
2. The name ar	and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:	
	NRAI Services, Inc.	
	(Name)	
	2731 Executive Park Drive, Suite 4	
	Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)	
	Weston FL 33331	
	City/State/Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

NRAI Services, Inc.

(Signature)

Ronique Raysor (Assistant Secretary)

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)



### The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "LALLCO L.L.C." IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2010.

4507736

100739630

DATE: 07-15-10

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State AUTHENTY, CATION: 8113949